
NCAS Open & County Championships 2023
Wellingborough Open AC (NCAS005)
Old Grammarians Memorial Sports Field, Sywell Road, Wellingborough, 01-10-2023
Judges: Calvert Liz
Organizing Committee: Sharpe Paul

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1038516 EDWARDS Dean 2738 TOWCESTER ARCHERS M R M

B
C 3038217 TUNGATE Chris 979 TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS M R M

D

2 A 3038291 TSANG Seth 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC M R M

B
C 3065350 STRATTON Lucy 2738 TOWCESTER ARCHERS W R W

D 1050624 CHRISINAS Ioannis 984 NORTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 50M R M

3 A 2033935 STUBBS Simon 2081 BANBURY CROSS ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3064915 PORTER Benjamin 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U16M R U16M

C 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 50M R 50M

D 1031474 ALLEN Steve 979 TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 50M R 50M

4 A 2044980 BEESLEY Jeremy 2081 BANBURY CROSS ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3048169 SCREECH James 1253 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS 50M OC L 50M

C 2090870 PARKIN Tony 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 50M R 50M

D 2129644 BENNETT Mark 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M L 50M

5 A 3008220 SHARPE Helen 2771 INTEGR8ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B 974117 ROSS Martin 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C
D 3045168 TARPEY Daniel 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M C M

6 A 3029953 WILKINS Ben 982 WICKEN AC M C M

B 3041449 LET Catalin 2738 TOWCESTER ARCHERS M C M

C
D

7 A TBC001 BOWDEN Neil 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B
C 2136224 KILRAINE Jon 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M B M

D 894158 BETT Derek 986 KETTERING ARCHERS 50M B 50M

8 A 3047243 LANE Vivien 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB W B W

B 2137281 SHARPE Rose 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC U15W R U15W

C 3045167 JAYNE Nicole 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 3002137 COLLINS Ian 1005 THE FOXES M OC B M

9 A 2129566 IVESON Karen 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC W B W

B 3036407 RIDING Duncan 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M B 50M

C 3025973 RADCLIFFE Toby 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC U21M B U21M

D

10 A 3059065 HAY Georgie 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U14W R U14W

B
C 3061443 ERHAN Emilia 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U14W B U14W

D

11 A 3059063 NORTH Bella 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U12W R U12W

B
C 3059064 LAU Yi Ching 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U12W R U12W

D

12 A 3059069 LAI Sheryl 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U12W C U12W

B
C 2098755 WRIGHT Deb 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC VW R VW

D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3002136 COLLINS Andrew 1005 THE FOXES M OC R M

B 3029872 WEST-LEY Fii 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC W R W

C 1050624 CHRISINAS Ioannis 984 NORTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 50M 2R R M

D
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A 3055080 HEFFORD John 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC M L M

B 3055061 MUSAPHIA David 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M L M

C 3038291 TSANG Seth 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC M 2R R M

D

3 A 3018371 WEST-LEY Nyah 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC U18W R U18W

B 3064915 PORTER Benjamin 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U16M 2R R U16M

C 2033935 STUBBS Simon 2081 BANBURY CROSS ARCHERS 50M 2R R 50M

D 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS 50M 2R R 50M

4 A 3001686 HOBBS David 982 WICKEN AC 50M R 50M

B 3011238 COLLINS Amy 1005 THE FOXES U14W OC R U18W

C
D 3017803 STARSMORE Elan 2081 BANBURY CROSS ARCHERS U18M R U18M

5 A 2129644 BENNETT Mark 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M 2R L 50M

B TBC-MA ALLISON Mark 986 KETTERING ARCHERS 50M L 50M

C 3060274 FREEMAN Gary 979 TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 3001685 HOBBS Frances 982 WICKEN AC 50W L 50W

6 A 2108754 HAILES Maisie 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC U16W C U16W

B 974117 ROSS Martin 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M 2R C M

C
D 3045168 TARPEY Daniel 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M 2R C M

7 A 3048765 ELLIS Stuart 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC M B M

B TBC001 BOWDEN Neil 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M 2R B M

C 894158 BETT Derek 986 KETTERING ARCHERS 50M 2R B 50M

D 3036407 RIDING Duncan 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M 2R B 50M

8 A 2129566 IVESON Karen 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC W 2R B W

B 3047243 LANE Vivien 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB W 2R B W

C 2084725 DAVIES Owen 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M B 50M

D 3026248 GUIVER Lindsay 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50W B 50W

9 A 3012480 GUIVER Niall 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50M B 50M

B
C 3023334 MITCHELL Sue 1200 SHENLEY ARCHERS 50W OC B 50W

D 3045167 JAYNE Nicole 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB W 2R B W

10 A 3059065 HAY Georgie 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U14W 2R R U14W

B 3061443 ERHAN Emilia 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U14W 2R B U14W

C
D

11 A
B
C 3059069 LAI Sheryl 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U12W 2R C U12W

D

12 A
B
C 3059064 LAU Yi Ching 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U12W 2R R U12W

D 3059063 NORTH Bella 2209 CORBY ARCHERS U12W 2R R U12W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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